



NCM-5.15^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Master - Multicloud Infrastructure (NCM-MCI) 5.15

Pass Nutanix NCM-5.15 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ncm-5-15.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An administrator needs to migrate workloads from a Nutanix cluster running VMware ESXi to Nutanix AHV. The migration process needs to be completed in multiple VM groups and support roll back in case any problems are found during user acceptance testing.

Which action should the administrator perform?

- A. Use Cross Hypervisor DR to replicate VMs from ESXi to AHV
- B. Use VMware Converter
- C. Use Nutanix one-click cluster conversion from ESXi to AHV
- D. Use storage live migration

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

An administrator is performing a set of routine checks and notes that Prism Central is running with 4 vCPUs and 21 GB RAM. The organizations environment is based on two Nutanix clusters with 170 VMs plus a Legacy vSphere infrastructure. No manual changes have been done on Prism Central VM.

Which configuration justifies the current Prism Central configuration?

- A. Nutanix Move is running on Prism Central to import VMs from the Legacy Cluster.
- B. Prism Central was installed for Large Deployment environments.
- C. Prism Central is running on the legacy cluster and requires more RAM.
- D. Nutanix Leap and Nutanix Flow have been enabled on Prism Central

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

An administrator wants to utilize Network Visualization to monitor the physical and logical network on the Nutanix cluster. The first-hop switch has LLDP enabled. The network switch information is still not being displayed. What is causing this problem?

- A. The ISL between switches is not configured.
- B. SNMP is not configured properly.
- C. br0 and br1 are not defined.
- D. The cluster is using RDMA-enabled NICs.

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

An administrator is supporting a business critical environment and deploys metro availability to achieve a zero data loss configuration. The two clusters are connected by a 1GbE connection. A new workload is going to be deployed to this cluster. This workload requires a sustained 150MB/s of write throughput and 20MB/s of read throughput.

Which change must be made to deploy the workload successfully on this cluster?

- A. The bandwidth must be increased to support this workload.
- B. The workload must be configured to read at greater than 12.5MB/s.
- C. The replication frequency must be less than 60 minutes.
- D. Zero data loss nearsync must be used to support this workload.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A customer recently set up Async Replication between Site A and Site B. The customer wants to conduct a planned failover and clicks Activate on Site B. The customer then runs the following command on Site A: ncli pd

```
deactivate_and__destroy_vms name=.
```

What does this do to the customer environment?

- A. VMs get deleted from Site B and the protection domain is now Active.
- B. VMs are powered off on Site A and must be manually powered on at Site B.
- C. VMs get deleted from Site A and the protection domain is no longer active.
- D. Customer must then manually power off VMs at Site A and power them on at Site B.

Correct Answer: C

```
<ncli> pd deactivate_and_destroy_vms name=DataProtection
Use this command only when you are preparing to do a failback from an unplanned
failover. Executing this command will delete the VMs from this site and might ca
use data loss when used incorrectly. Are you sure (y/N)? Error: Mode change for
protection domain DataProtection failed with error: Canno
t deactivate protection domain DataProtection because 1 VM(s) (POC_DEMO) are Pow
ered ON
```